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2000 AMA/Wiseco/Dunlop/Yamaha/Outerwears/ 3 197 Stephen Guenther Pittsburgh PA HON 3 1:43:56

FMF/Laeger/Maxxis/Klotz/MSR/Acerbis/IMS 4 884 Mike Andrews PenyHill MD HON 3 1:44:43

Grand National Cross Country Series 5 656 Anthony Scalia East Spart OH HON 3 1:45:10

Round 2 - Macon, GA 6 891 Scott Presnell Newport TN HON 3 1:45:27

March 11 & 12, 2000 7 992 Benjamin Roy Attleboro MA KAW 3 1:45:30
8 762 George Popelas Houston PA YAM 3 1:45:33MORNING BIKE RESULTS 9 928 Ryan Brown Waterford PA SUZ 3 1:47:54
10 200 Dan Kormos Girard PA KAW 3 1:49:27

02-Super Sen II 940 Jason Hutchings Savannah GA KAW 3 1:50:14
I 159 Terry Mealer Austell GA YAM 3 1:36:56 12 895 Kevin Jarriel Nunez GA YAM 3 1:50:25
2 165 Frank Erbe Newton Falls OH YAM 3 1:39:51 13 862 Joseph Derryberry Rising Fawn GA KAW 3 1:50:29
3 611 Thomas Ebersole Wyomissing PA CRE 3 1:46:35 14 192 Dan Mills Pittsburgh PA HON 3 1:51: 15
4 199 Harry Greenlee Candler NC YAM 3 1:47:01 15 538 Scott Fittshur Hartland WI HON 3 1:51:38
5 750 Jimmy Lynch Scranton SC KTM 3 1:48:23 16 957 Mark Charette Cohoes NY SUZ 3 1:53:05
6 173 TenyFlynn Ft. Wayne IN HON 3 1:49:14 17 917 Joe Pcola W Mifflein PA SUZ 3 1:53:27
7 955 Alain Desrosiers Waterford NY YAM 3 1:50:05 18 925 Clinton Angwin Orford NH YAM 3 1:53:44
8 661 Bruce Tripplett Salisbury NC KAW 3 1:52:19 19 182 Derek Mieze Pittsburgh PA HON 3 1:55:36
9 187 Jack Falbo Fairmont WV KAW 3 1:52:23 20 446 Cody Hallett Plainville MA HON 3 1:56:09
10 219 Joe Klinsensmith Bethel Park PA YAM 3 1:54:57 21 942 Josh Leigh Winterville GA KAW 3 2:03:40
11 980 Lloyd Heacock Ontario CN HON 2 1:29:00 22 798 Brian Parrish Duluth GA HON 3 2:05:33
12 885 Bob White Richmond VA KTM 2 1:43:30 23 317 Ben Wappelhorst Wentzville MO YAM 3 2:05:37
13 837 Mike Garrett Dalton GA HON 2 1:51:30 24 886 Eric Scheibler Smyrna GA KAW 3 2:06:24
14 896 J C Lenning Greenwood SC KTM 2 1:51:37 25 946 TMitchell Dothan AL HON 3 2:09:42
15 930 John Snyder Augusta GA KAW 2 1:56:28 26 850 Charles Colehour Sharpsburg GA YAM 2 1:40:58
16 391 Rick Manett Chardon OH YAM 2 2:30:14 27 949 Russell Burnham Eastman GA YAM 2 1:42:41
17 810 Kenneth Lauer Spring City TN KTM I 0:38:57 28 324 Wayne Bortmas Butler PA KAW 2 1:48: II
18 799 Frank Nelson Waunesboro GA KTM 1 0:47: 19 29 926 Jay Scheibler Irving TX HON 2 1:48:24
19 738 Chuck Rhoten HendersonvilleTN KTM I 0:49:45 30 859 Mike Staton Newton Falls OH KAW 2 1:58:15
20 776 George Landis Tyrone GA KTM I 1:20:13 31 534 Bruce Peiffer Dover PA YAM I 0:35:47
21 847 Jack Burt Shellville GA KTM I 1:27:12 32 956 JeffFaw Athens GA KAW I 0:44:40

33 307 Steven Landis Tyrone GA KTM I 1:03:47
03-200 C 34 298 Greg Koebler Grove City Pa SUZ I 1:35:12
1 911 Josh Powell Ashtabula OH YAM 3 1:43:36
2 906 Bryan Henson Campobello SC KTM 3 1:44:18 05-0pen C
3 254 Joshua Whisnant Gaffney SC KAW 3 1:48:25 I 272 Ricky Doores La Vergne TN YAM 3 1:56:00
4 751 Robbie Overstreet Laurens SC KTM 3 1:49:47 2 899 Steve Augustine Havertown PA KTM 3 2:02:42
5 722 Adam Delph Bristol TN HON 3 1:49:52 3 931 Beau McGrew Covington IN YAM 2 1:25:36
6 278 Ryan Hiscox Leetonia OH KTM 3 1:51 :25 4 967 Greg Griswold McDonough GA HON 2 1:34:31
7 308 Brandon Maxwell Burgettstown PA KAW 3 1:51:53 5 539 Steve Stansel Canton GA KAW 2 1:34:53
8 709 Steven Walker Bluff City TN KTM 3 1:53:44 6 761 Chris McDowell Hoschton GA KTM 2 1:36:37
9 910 Eric Scheirer Bethel Park Pa KTM 3 1:55:30 7 508 Scott Voorheis Cumming GA HSB 2 1:37:21
10 703 Lance Johnson Fort Valley GA KAW 3 1:55:33 8 898 Maxwell Clifford Beaufort SC KTM 2 1:37:33
11 877 Scott Simmons Simpsonville Sc GAS 3 1:56:57 9 929 David Jamison Pensacola FL GAS 2 1:42:49
12 754 David Galiamo Weston WV YAM 3 1:57:10 10 535 John McClure Dearing GA KAW2 1:42:57
13 385 Dan Bull Grand Ledge MI HON 3 1:59:27 11 540 Steve Stamsel JR Canton GA YAM 2 2:02:56
14 422 Joey Jenkins Salem OH SUZ 3 1:59:38 12 924 John Sullivan Marietta GA KTM 2 2:20:28
15 232 Shaun Harold Williamstown WV KAW 3 2:01:32 13 863 John Fields Athens GA HON 1 0:56:42
16 247 Raleigh Thompson Mercer PA KAW 3 2:04:07 14 567 Bill Lynch Suwanee GA KTM 1 1:15:08
17 764 Andrew Kendrick White GA KTM 3 2:04:40
18 865 Jesse Little Concord NC KAW 3 2:07:35 06-4st C
19 791 Cody Stroud Burgettstown PA YAM 3 2:07:43 1 964 Eric Remick West Milford NJ YAM 3 1:57:15
20 708 Garrett Snyder Lavale MD KTM 3 2:09:55 2 271 Tony Rion Dickson TN YAM 3 1:58:34
21 845 David Reese Baltimore MD KAW 3 2:10:39 3 819 Mark Shafer Arcola IL YAM 3 2:00:52
22 543 Tim Crawley Milwaukee WI KTM 3 2:12:32 4 858 Todd Vess Fot1Mill SC SUZ 3 2:01:23
23 766 Andrew Bobbitt Fayetteville GA GAS 2 1:23:23 5 861 Chris Clark Watkinsville GA YAM 3 2:01:33
24 893 Steven Arthur NewBern NC KAW2 1:36:07 6 822 Eric Meeks LawrencesburgTN KAW 3 2:19:57
25 915 Timothy Sims Bellingham MA YAM 2 1:38:08 7 726 Brian Hannaway Pottsville PA YAM 2 1:29:45
26 731 Adam Dorrance Okeechobee FL SUZ 2 1:38:29 8 758 Joseph Daniels Weston WV SUZ 2 1:32:28
27 844 Justin Kendrick Marietta GA KTM 2 1:38:41 9 868 Gerald Gresham Rome GA HON 2 1:32:43
28 818 Jason Copeland Prattville AL KAW 2 1:40:11 10 789 David Frailey Chrisman IL HON 2 1:33:53
29 975 Michael Fraser Marietta GA KTM 2 1:44:25 11 491 Jason Miller Jonesboro GA SUZ 2 1:36:19
30 765 Josh Mero Marietta GA KAW 2 1:44:30 12 748 Ryan Shepherd Mt. Juliet TN HON 2 1:37:31
31 501 Nicholas LaLonde Wapp Falls NY HON 2 1:46:20 13 716 John Wilson Erie PA HON 2 1:39:56
32 892 Clint Manown Belle Vernon PA KAW 2 1:49:39 14 698 Larry Lipley Alliance OH SUZ 2 1:40:05
33 880 George Colter Haddock Ga KAW 2 2:04:22 15 860 Danny Popov Athens GA YAM 2 1:43:14
34 340 Bud King Hiram GA KAW 2 2:04:45 16 775 Chris Key Arcola IL SUZ 2 1:50:21
35 790 George Menia Sumter SC KAW 2 2:07:00 17 782 Jeffrey Shearin Pinetops NC YAM 2 2:10:07
36 876 Chris Rowley Belvedere SC KAW 2 2:13:38 18 943 Brian Allison Columbus GA HON I 0:53:02
37 849 Heath Lee Donalds SC HUS I 0:46:34 19 302 DavidGMace Saint Marys WV HON I 1:33:29
38 797 Dustin Mathiesen Cocoa FL YAM I 1:01:28
39 755 Jason Wilson Weston WV SUZ 1 1:18:44 07-Vet C
40 713 John Hamilton Cumberland Md YAM I 1:19:37 1 354 Darin Ekis Karns City PA KTM 3 1:37:47
41 711 Robert D Willis Bellmawr NJ KAW I 1:20:40 2 763 Michael Matoszkia Columbus OH KTM 3 1:39:10
42 920 Steven HAmmett Belvedere SC YAM I 1:44:03 3 175 Shawn Downing Saxonburg PA HON 3 1:43:25

4 694 Billy Miller Bluff City TN GAS 3 1:44:11
04-250 C 5 215 Bob Gregg Lexington KY KTM 3 1:45:11
I 208 Christopher Spear Williamsport IN HON 3 1:41:52 6 188 David Scearce Morganton NC KTM 3 1:45:52
2 872 Jonathan Phillips Hull GA KAW 3 1:42:07 7 603 Daniel Frkuska Darlington PA SUZ 3 1:48:21
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8 916 Gary Watkins Toccoa GA YAM 3 1:49:32 14 215 Bob Gregg Lexington KY KTM 3 1:45:11

9 869 Gary Overton Duluth GA KTM 3 1:49:58 15 891 Scott Presnell Newport TN HON 3 1:45:27

10 195 Frederick Schmidt West Mifflin PA YAM 3 1:50:17 16 992 Benjamin Roy Attleboro MA KAW 3 1:45:30

II 179 Samuel Allen W. Lebanon IN GAS 3 1:50:29 17 762 George Popelas Houston PA YAM 3 1:45:33

12 204 Scott Hall Connersville IN SUZ 3 1:50:32 18 188 David Scearce Morganton NC KTM 3 1:45:52

13 954 Kevin Cozzi Pittsburgh PA KTM 3 1:50:41 19 611 Thomas Ebersole Wyomissing PA CRE 3 1:46:35

14 285 Jeff Proffitt Matthews NC KAW 3 1:51: 11 20 199 Harry Greenlee Candler NC YAM 3 1:47:01

15 212 Eric Simpson Burgettstown PA YAM 3 1:51:43 21 928 Ryan Brown Waterford PA SUZ 3 1:47:54
16 995 Dino Colaianni Abena OH KTM 3 1:51:47 22 603 Daniel Frkuska Darlington PA SUZ 3 1:48:21

17 669 David Brookins Columbus GA HON 3 1:54:38 23 750 Jimmy Lynch Scranton SC KTM 3 1:48:23
18 222 Mark Feth Pittsburgh PA YAM 3 1:55:42 24 254 Joshua Whisnant Gaffney SC KAW 3 1:48:25

19 315 James Van Atta Shelby NC YAM 3 1:56:34 25 173 Terry Flynn Ft. Wayne IN HON 3 1:49:14
20 369 Gary Bisang Lexington KY KAW 3 1:57:50 26 200 Dan Kormos Girard PA KAW 3 1:49:27

21 932 Todd Jones Cumberland MD KAW 3 2:00:08 27 916 Gary Watkins Toccoa GA YAM 3 1:49:32

22 753 Michael Chynoweth Ontario CN YAM 3 2:01:16 28 751 Robbie Overstreet Laurens SC KTM 3 1:49:47

23 237 Douglas Mcquillan Finleyville PA KTM 3 2:04:33 29 722 Adam Delph Bristol TN HON 3 1:49:52
24 781 Rob Lootens Winchester KY KTM 3 2:05:34 30 869 Gary Overton Duluth GA KTM 3 1:49:58
25 897 Greg Armour Gillsville GA KAW 3 2:06:15 31 955 Alain Desrosiers Waterford NY YAM 3 1:50:05
26 867 Timothy Blalock Beaufort SC YAM 3 2:07:40 32 940 Jason Hutchings Savannah GA KAW 3 1:50:14
27 996 Ron Kleineke Mingo Jet OH SUZ 3 2:12:49 33 195 Frederick Schmidt West Mifflin PA YAM 3 1:50:17
28 398 James Moore Corry PA HON 2 1:38:31 34 895 Kevin Jarriel Nunez GA YAM 3 1:50:25
29 654 Patrick McNaughton Braselton GA KTM 2 1:38:58 36 179 Samuel Allen W. Lebanon IN GAS 3 1:50:29
30 826 Willard Michaud Jacksonville FL YAM 2 1:42:36 35 862 Joseph Derryberry Rising Fawn GA KAW 3 1:50:29
31 939 Edward Lizotte St. Marys GA KAW 2 1:52:19 37 181 Mark Willman Kittanning PA SUZ 3 1:50:30
32 697 Kenneth Menia Sumter SC KAW 2 1:57:37 38 204 Scott Hall Connersville IN SUZ 3 1:50:32
33 824 Robert Hughes Columbia TN KAW 2 2:12:33 39 954 Kevin Cozzi Pittsburgh PA KTM 3 1:50:41
34 189 GregNehr Pittsburgh PA HON 1 0:42: 19 40 285 Jeff Proffitt Matthews NC KAW 3 1:51: II
35 612 Jay Carmine Steubenville OH SUZ 1 0:52:41 41 192 Dan Mills Pittsburgh PA HON 3 1:51:15
36 965 Jose Paredes Gainesville GA YAM I 1:20:41 42 278 Ryan Hiscox Leetonia OH KTM 3 1:51:25
37 857 Bradley Hayward Dacula GA SUZ 1 2:05:00 43 538 Scott Fittshur Hartland WI HON 3 1:51:38

44 212 Eric Simpson Burgettsto wn PA YAM 3 1:51:43
08-Senior C 45 995 Dino Colaianni Abena OH KTM 3 1:51:47
I 181 Mark Willman Kittanning PA SUZ 3 1:50:30 46 308 Brandon Maxwell Burgettstown PA KAW 3 1:51:53
2 933 Robert Brendle Forest City NC YAM 3 1:55:27 47 661 Bruce Tripplett Salisbury NC KAW 3 1:52:19
3 577 Michael McManus Sellersburg IN HON 3 1:55:37 48 187 Jack Falbo Fairmont WV KAW 3 1:52:23
4 415 Charles Cress Butler PA HON 3 2:01:10 49 957 Mark Charette Cohoes NY SUZ 3 1:53:05
5 793 Lewis Webb Clarksville TN YAM 3 2:01:19 50 917 Joe Pcola W Mifflein PA SUZ 3 1:53:27
6 231 Von Brachna Elizabeth PA HON 3 2:03:43 51 709 Steven Walker Bluff City TN KTM 3 1:53:44
7 770 Ronnie Jarvis Cutler OH HON 3 2:04:01 52 925 Clinton Angwin Orford NH YAM 3 1:53:44
8 633 Douglas Jones Cumming GA KTM 3 2:04:32 53 669 David Brookins Columbus GA HON 3 1:54:38
9 701 Raymond DrugmandNewton Falls OH SUZ 3 2:05:32 54 219 Joe Klinsensmith Bethel Park PA YAM 3 1:54:57
10 730 David Heath Rome Ga HUS 3 2:06:19 55 933 Robert Brendle Forest City NC YAM 3 1:55:27
II 852 James McClulloh Paris IL KTM 2 1:31:17 56 910 Eric Scheirer Bethel Park Pa KTM 3 1:55:30
12 783 Billy Childers Hindman KY HON 2 1:33:25 57 703 Lance Johnson Fort Valley GA KAW 3 1:55:33
13 866 William Durham Acworth GA KTM 2 1:34:21 58 182 Derek Mieze Pittsburgh PA HON 3 1:55:36
14 838 Mark Evans Hoover AL HUS 2 1:35:10 59 577 Michael McManus Sellersburg IN HON 3 1:55:37
15 759 Stephen Sweet Wood River IL KTM 2 1:39:35 60 222 Mark Feth Pittsburgh PA YAM 3 1:55:42
16 249 Jonathan Rentschler Chardon OH YAM 2 2:12:14 61 272 Ricky Doores La Vergne TN YAM 3 1:56:00
17 870 Herb Coleman Woodstock GA KTM 1 0:45:53 62 446 Cody Hallett Plainville MA HON 3 1:56:09
18 769 Dennie Roberts Calhoun GA HON 1 0:51:05 63 315 James Van Atta Shelby NC YAM 3 1:56:34
19 853 Mark Sheats Dacula GA HON 1 0:54:00 64 877 Scott Simmons Simpsonville Sc GAS 3 1:56:57
20 468 John North Fruitland Park FL KTM 1 1:11:31 65 754 David Galiamo Weston WV YAM 3 1:57:10
21 887 Michael Tucker Roswell GA HUS 1 l:l3:08 66 964 Eric Remick West Milford NJ YAM 3 1:57:15
22 923 Charles Miner Smyrna GA KTM 1 1:14:09 67 369 Gary Bisang Lexington KY KAW 3 1:57:50
23 640 George Wells Summerville SC HON I 1:47:18 68 271 Tony Rion Dickson TN YAM 3 1:58:34

69 385 Dan Bull Grand Ledge MI HON 3 1:59:27
09-Women 70 422 Joey Jenkins Salem OH SUZ 3 1:59:38
I 277 Heidi Landon Lebanon CT HUS 2 1:36:11 71 932 Todd Jones Cumberland MD KAW 3 2:00:08
2 326 Jennifer Shultz Salt Rock WV YAM 2 1:46:01 72 819 Mark Shafer Arcola IL YAM 3 2:00:52
3 339 Bonnie Hamrick Grover NC YAM 2 1:54:20 73 415 Charles Cress Butler PA HON 3 2:01:10
4 999 Karen Nelson Waynesboro GA SUZ I 1:18:29 74 753 Michael Chynoweth Ontario CN YAM 3 2:01:16
5 875 Carolun Rowley Belverde SC SUZ 1 1:51 :03 75 793 Lewis Webb Clarksville TN YAM 3 2:01:19
6 729 Jennifer Heath Rome GA KAW 1 2:14:49 76 858 Todd Vess Fort Mill SC SUZ 3 2:01:23

77 232 Shaun Harold Williamstown WV KAW 3 2:01:32
O/A 78 861 Chris Clark Watkinsville GA YAM 3 2:01:33
1 159 Terry Mealer Austell GA YAM 3 1:36:56 79 899 Steve Augustine Havertown PA KTM 3 2:02:42
2 354 Darin Ekis Karns City PA KTM 3 1:37:47 80 942 Josh Leigh Winterville GA KAW 3 2:03:40
3 763 Michael Matoszkia Columbus OH KTM 3 1:39:10 81 231 Von Brachna Elizabeth PA HON 3 2:03:43
4 165 Frank Erbe Newton Falls OH YAM 3 1:39:51 82 770 Ronnie Jarvis Cutler OH HO 3 2:04:01
5 208 Christopher Spear Williamsport IN HON 3 1:41:52 83 247 Raleigh Thompson Mercer PA KAW 3 2:04:07
6 872 Jonathan Phillips Hull GA KAW 3 1:42:07 84 633 Douglas Jones Cumming GA KTM 3 2:04:32
7 175 Shawn Downing Saxonburg PA HON 3 1:43:25 85 237 Douglas Mcquillan Finleyville PA KTM 3 2:04:33
8 911 Josh Powell Ashtabula OH YAM 3 1:43:36 86 764 Andrew Kendrick White GA KTM 3 2:04:40
9 197 Stephen Guenther Pittsburgh PA HON 3 1:43:56 87 701 Raymond DrugmandNewton Falls OH SUZ 3 2:05:32
10 694 Billy Miller Bluff City TN GAS 3 1:44:11 88 798 Brian Parrish Duluth GA HON 3 2:05:33
11 906 Bryan Henson Campobello SC KTM 3 1:44:18 89 781 Rob Lootens Winchester KY KTM 3 2:05:34
12 884 Mike Andrews Perry Hill MD HON 3 1:44:43 90 317 Ben Wappelhorst Wentzville MO YAM 3 2:05:37
13 656 Anthony Scalia East Spart OH HON 3 1:45:10 91 897 Greg Armour Gillsville GA KAW 3 2:06:15
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92 730 David Heath Rome Ga HUS 3 2:06:19 170 799 Frank Nelson Waunesboro GA KTM I 0:47:19
93 886 Eric Scheibler Smyrna GA KAW 3 2:06:24 171 738 Chuck Rhoten Hendersonville TN KTM 1 0:49:45
94 865 Jesse Little Concord NC KAW 3 2:07:35 172 769 Dennie Roberts Calhoun GA HON 1 0:51:05
95 867 Timothy Blalock Beaufort SC YAM 3 2:07:40 173 612 Jay Carmine Steubenville OH SUZ I 0:52:41
96 791 Cody Stroud Burgettstown PA YAM 3 2:07:43 174 943 Brian Allison Columbus GA HON 1 0:53:02
97 946 TMitchell Dothan AL HON 3 2:09:42 175 853 Mark Sheats Dacula GA HON 1 0:54:00
98 708 Garrett Snyder Lavale MD KTM 3 2:09:55 176 863 John Fields Athens GA HON 1 0:56:42
99 845 David Reese Baltimore MD KAW 3 2:10:39 177 797 Dustin Mathiesen Cocoa FL YAM 1 1:01:28
100 996 Ron Kleineke Mingo Jet OH SUZ 3 2:12:49 178 307 Steven Landis Tyrone GA KTM 1 1:03:47
101 543 Tim Crawley Milwaukee WI KTM 3 2:15:40 179 468 John North Fruitland FL KTM 1 1:11:31
102 822 Eric Meeks LawrencesburgTN KAW 3 2:19:57 180 887 Michael Tucker Roswell GA HUS 1 1:13:08
103 766 Andrew Bobbitt Fayetteville GA GAS 2 1:23:23 181 923 Charles Miner Smyrna GA KTM 1 1:14:09
104 931 Beau McGrew Covington IN YAM 2 1:25:36 182 567 Bill Lynch Suwanee GA KTM 1 1:15:08
105 980 Lloyd Heacock Ontario CN HON 2 1:29:00 183 999 Karen Nelson Waynesboro GA SUZ 1 1:18:29
106 726 Brian Hannaway Pottsville PA YAM 2 1:29:45 184 755 Jason Wilson Weston WV SUZ I 1:18:44
107 852 James McClulioh Paris IL KTM 2 1:31:17 185 713 John Hamilton Cumberland Md YAM I 1:19:37
108 758 Joseph Daniels Weston WV SUZ 2 1:32:28 186 776 George Landis Tyrone GA KTM 1 1:20:13
109 868 Gerald Gresham Rome GA HON 2 1:32:43 187 711 Robert D Willis Bellmawr NJ KAW 1 1:20:40
110 783 Billy Childers Hindman KY HON 2 1:33:25 188 965 Jose Paredes Gainesville GA YAM I 1:20:41
III 789 David Frailey Chrisman IL HON 2 1:33:53 189 847 Jack Burt Shellville GA KTM I 1:27:12
112 866 William Durham Acworth GA KTM 2 1:34:21 190 302 David G Mace Saint Marys WV HON I 1:33:29
113 967 Greg Griswold McDonough GA HON 2 1:34:31 191 298 Greg Koebler Grove City Pa SUZ 1 1:35:12
114 539 Steve Stansel Canton GA KAW 2 1:34:53 192 920 Steven HAmmett Belvedere SC YAM I 1:44:03
115 838 Mark Evans Hoover AL HUS 2 1:35:10 193 640 George Wells Summerville SC HON I 1:47:18
116 893 Steven Arthur NewBern NC KAW 2 1:36:07 194 875 Carolun Rowley Belverde SC SUZ I 1:51:03
117 277 Heidi Landon Lebanon CT HUS 2 1:36:11 195 857 Bradley Hayward Dacula GA SUZ 1 2:05:00
118 491 Jason Miller Jonesboro GA SUZ 2 1:36:19 196 729 Jennifer Heath Rome GA KAW 1 2:14:49
119 761 Chris McDowell Hoschton GA KTM 2 1:36:37
120 508 Scott Voorheis Cumming GA HSB 2 1:37:21
121 748 Ryan Shepherd Mt. Juliet TN HON 2 1:37:31
122 898 Maxwell Clifford Beaufort SC KTM 2 1:37:33
123 915 Timothy Sims Bellingham MA YAM 2 1:38:08
124 731 Adam Dorrance Okeechobee FL SUZ 2 1:38:29
125 398 James Moore Corry PA HON 2 1:38:31
126 844 Justin Kendrick Marietta GA KTM 2 1:38:41
127 654 Patrick McNaughton Braselton GA KTM 2 1:38:58
128 759 Stephen Sweet Wood River IL KTM 2 1:39:35
129 716 John Wilson Erie PA HON 2 1:39:56
130 698 Larry Lipley Alliance OH SUZ 2 1:40:05
131 818 Jason Copeland Prattville AL KAW2 1:40:11
132 850 Charles Colehour Sharpsburg GA YAM 2 1:40:58
133 826 Willard Michaud Jacksonville FL YAM 2 1:42:36
134 949 Russell Burnham Eastman GA YAM 2 1:42:41
135 929 David Jamison Pensacola FL GAS 2 1:42:49
136 .535 John McClure Dearing GA KAW 2 1:42:57
137 860 Danny Popov Athens GA YAM 2 1:43:14
138 885 Bob White Richmond VA KTM 2 1:43:30
139 975 Michael Fraser Marietta GA KTM 2 1:44:25
140 765 Josh Mero Marietta GA KAW 2 1:44:30
141 326 Jennifer Shultz Salt Rock WV YAM 2 1:46:01
142 501 Nicholas Lalonde Wapp Falls NY HON 2 1:46:20
143 324 Wayne Bortmas Butler PA KAW 2 1:48:11
144 926 Jay Scheibler Irving TX HON 2 1:48:24
145 892 Clint Manown Belle Vernon PA KAW 2 1:49:39
146 775 Chris Key Arcola IL SUZ 2 1:50:21
147 837 Mike Garrett Dalton GA HON 2 1:51:30
148 896 J C Lenning Greenwood SC KTM 2 1:51:37
149 939 Edward Lizotte St. Marys GA KAW 2 1:52:19
150 339 Bonnie Hamrick Grover NC YAM 2 1:54:20
151 930 John Snyder Augusta GA KAW 2 1:56:28
152 697 Kenneth Menia Sumter SC KAW 2 1:57:37
153 859 Mike Staton Newton Falls OH KAW 2 1:58:15
154 540 Steve Stamsel JR Canton GA YAM 2 2:02:56
155 880 George Colter Haddock Ga KAW 2 2:04:22
156 340 Bud King Hiram GA KAW 2 2:04:45
157 790 George Menia Sumter SC KAW2 2:07:00
158 782 Jeffrey Shearin Pinetops NC YAM 2 2:10:07
159 249 Jonathan Rentschler Chardon OH YAM 2 2:12:14
160 824 Robert Hughes Columbia TN KAW 2 2:12:33
161 876 Chris Rowley Belvedere SC KAW 2 2:13:38
162 924 John Sullivan Marietta GA KTM 2 2:20:28
163 391 Rick Manett Chardon OH YAM 2 2:30:14
164 534 Bruce Peiffer Dover PA YAM 1 0:35:47
165 810 Kenneth Lauer Spring City TN KTM 1 0:38:57
166 189 GregNehr Pittsburgh PA HON 1 0:42:19.
167 956 JeffFaw Athens GA KAW I 0:44:40
168 870 Herb Coleman Woodstock GA KTM 1 0:45:53
169 849 Heath Lee Donalds SC HUS 1 0:46:34


